Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Panel Drilling
To be specified in the part number: A,B,C, or D.
How to order
Examples: RJFTV67A1ZNF312 ; RJFTV67B1GF311
: RoHS compliant
Series RJF TV6 7 A
1 ZN F312
Shell type
7: Jam nut receptacle
7S: Transversally sealed jam nut receptacle (IP68)
Coding
A, B, C or D
Back termination
1: Female RJ45
Shells material & Finish (inserts are metallized)
N: Aluminium shell - nickel plating
G: Aluminium shell - olive drab cadmium plating
ZN: Aluminium shell - black zinc nickel plating
Deviation
F312: Reduced Flange
F311: Reduced Flange with safety castle nut
Amphenol PCD (Contact in North America)
72 Cherry Hill Drive
Beverly, MA 01915
Phone: 978-624-34000
Amphenol Socapex
948, promenade de l’Arve BP29
74311 Thyez Cedex - France
Phone: +33 (0)4 50 89 28 00
We reserve the right to modify our products in any way we deem necessary.
Any duplication is prohibited, unless approved in writing.
Follow Amphenol Socapex on social media :
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
DOC-001013-ANG - February 2018
RJF TV6  - Reduced Flange
Notes
Rugged RJ45 Plug Assembly